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MNOK25-
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NGI5-2

NGH25-3

NGIIS -4

ROKED-1

NOKSQ-2

NOKS0-3

NGKOG-3

RGKBO-1

NGKED-2

NGKBD-3

HNOK125-1

NOFE0-1

MNOF125-1

C5G-1014-430-A4
C5G-1034-430-AA
CS0-104-430-LA
C50-1034-420-LA
C30-1MM7-A30-AA
CSG-1037-430-A
CS0-10N4-430-LA
C50-1034-430-LA
CE0-107C-430-AN
C50-1087-430-AA
CSO-114-130-AA
CE0-1023-120-A4
CEO-1053-130-AA

CS0-M24-130-AM

CE0-1164-420-AA

CSG-1083-120-AA

CSG-1134-130-AM

CS0-M55-530-AA

CSO-T144-130-AN

C30-154-130-AN

fm

BAA-TONO-A10-AA

IMA-1030-810-AA

A 1070 -410-AA
A 10A0 - 410-AA
A 1100 AP0 -AA
IAA-T020- 4790 -AA
RtA-T050- AP0 AA
AR TI0-2P0 -AA
AR 1065410 -AM
A 1060 - AP0 AL
IV TTI0-AP0-AA
IMA-11D2-AP42-AA
VA T155-AP0-AA
A TIST=-APA-AA
NG TIAD=AP0 -AA
INA-TTA2=APA-AA
INUA-TTS0-4P0-AA

IMA-TTSZ-0P3-AA

—|— SLC-1030-11-AM =

L

SLC-1000-111-AN

SLC-1010-111-AA

SLC-1020-111-AA

RGC-1005-5

AGC-1015-31

ROC-1025-5

MAC-1005-5

MACH-I0S5-5I

MAD-1025-51

MAD-103551

MAD-1036-51

WAD=1055-31

ALY

MAD-1075-51

MAC-1076- 51

MAAC-10E5-51

AAD-1085- 5

MAD-TI05-81

MAC-1115

th

MAD-1106-51

MAD-1116-5!

MAD-1117-51
MAD-1125-51
MAD-1135-51

ADP-1005

ADP-1015-5I

ADP-1125-51

ADP-T135-8

ADP-TI45-35

ADP-1155-51

IEC 80-122 Frame

IEC 80-132 Frame

EC 180-120 Framdo

EC 200 Frame

FEC 225 Frame

IEC 250-280 Frame
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MNGK25-1
MNGK25-2
NGK25-3
MOK25-4
NGKA0-1
NGKA0-2
MGKA0-3
MGKA0-4
MNGKS50-1
NGKS0-2
NGKS0-3
MGKES-1
MGKES-2
MGKES-3
MGKE0-1
NGKBO0-2
MGKBO-3
MGK125-1
NGF80-1

NGF125-1

FRONT CASING ASSY

2ENE
C5G-1014-130-A4
CEG-1034-130-AA
CSG-1014-130-LA
CSG-1034-130-LA
CSG-1017-130-AA
C5G-1037-130-AA
CSG-1014-130-LA
CSG-1034-130-LA
CSG-107C-130-AA
CSG-1087-130-AA
CSG-1114-130-AA
C5G-1023-130-AA
C5G-1053-130-AA
CSG-1124-130-AA
C5G-11684-130-AA
CSG-1063-130-AA
CS5G-1134-130-AA
C5G-1158-530-AA
C5G-1063-130-AA

CS5G-1154-130-AA

|
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile IronfETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile Ironf/ETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile IronfETFE
Ductile Iran/ETFE
Ductile lren/ETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile IronfETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE
Ductile Iron/ETFE

Ductile Iron/ETFE

CONTAINMENT SHELL ASSY

2ol B (Euxq)

40 + 25 [JIS 10K)
40 » 25 (JIS 10K)
40 « 25 (JIS 10K)
40 25 (JIS 10K)
50 » 40 (JIS 10K)
50 = 40 (JI5 10K)
50 = 40 (JIS 10K)
50 « 40 [JIS 10K)
65 * 50 (JIS 10K)
65 » 50 (JIS 10K)
65 = 50 (JIS 10K)
80 = 85 (JIS 10K)
80 « 65 [JIS 10K)
80 = 65 (JIS 10K)
100 = B0 (IS 10K)
100 = BO (IS5 10K)
100 = 80 (IS 10K)
150 = 125 (JIS 10K)
100 = BO (415 10K)

150 =125 (NS 10K)

29

MNGK25-1

NGK25-2

MNGK25-3

MGK25-4

NGEAD-1

NGKA0-2

NGKA0-3

MGKAO-4

NGKS0-2

NGKS0-3

NGKEB5-1

NGKBES-2

MNGKES-3

MNGKE0-1

NGKBO-2

NGKB0-3

HNGK125-1

NGFE0-1

NGK125-1

IMPELLER ASSY
nEHE Ad
IMA-1010-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-1020-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-10N0-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-1030-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-1010-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-1030-110-A4/ CFR/ETFE
IMA-1010-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-1030-110-A4/ CFR/ETFE
IMA-1070-110-AA CFRIETFE
IMA-1040-110-AA CFRIETFE
IMA-1100-110-AA CFRIETFE
IMA-1020-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA=1050-110-A4/ CFR/ETFE
IMA-1120-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-1065-110-AA CFRIETFE
IMA-1060-110-AA CFRIETFE
IMA-1130-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-1132-114-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-1155-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-T157-114-AA CFRIETFE
IMA-1140-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-1142-114-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-1150-110-AA CFR/ETFE
IMA-1152-114-AA CFR/ETFE
OUTER MAGNET ASSY

Max. Impeller Diameter

169mm

210mm

169mm

210mm

169mm

210mm

168mm

210mm

169mm

210mm

267mm

178mm

210mm

267 mm

178mm

210mm

267mm
267mmiUltra High Torgue)

210mm
210mm{Ultra High Torque)

267mm
267mmijUltra High Tongue)

267mm

267mmiUltra High Torgue)

SIZE/SHAFT DIAMETER

MGK25-1

MNGK25-2

MNGK25-3

NGK25-4

NGEA0-1

NGKA0-2

NGKA0-3

NGKA0-4

MNGK50-1

NGKS0-2

NGK50-3

MGKE5-1

NGKES-2

MGKES-3

NGKB0-1

NGKBO-2

MNGKE0-3

MNGK125-1

NGF80-1

NGF125-1

SLC-1000-111-AA

SLC-1010-111-AA

SLC-1000-111-AA

SLC-1010-111-AA

SLC-1000-111-AA

SLC-1010-111-AA

SLC-1000-111-AA

SLC-1010-111-AA

SLC-1000-111-AA

SLC-1010-111-AA

SLC-1020-111-AA

SLC-1010-111-AA

SLC-1010-111-AA

SLC-1020-111-AA

SLC-1010-111-AA

SLC-1010-111-AA

SLC-1020-111-AA

SLC-1010-111-AA

SLC-1030-111-AA

SLC-1040-111-AA

CFR/ETFE | Aramid Composite 6"

CFR/ETFE | Aramid Compaosite
CFRIETFE | Aramid Composite
CFRIETFE | Aramid Composite
CFR/ETFE | Aramid Composite
CFR/ETFE | Aramid Composite
CFRETFE | Aramid Compaosite
CFRIETFE | Aramid Composite
CFR/ETFE [ Aramid Composite
CFRETFE | Aramid Composite
CFR/ETFE | Aramid Composite
CFRETFE / Aramid Compasite
CFRIETFE | Aramid Composite
CFR/ETFE [ Aramid Composite
CFRIETFE | Aramid Composite
CFR/ETFE | Aramid Compaosite
CFRIETFE | Aramid Compaosite
CFRIETFE | Aramid Composite
CFR/ETFE | Aramid Compasite

CFRETFE | Aramid Composite

&
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L'

8"

8"

L'

10°H

MNGK25-1
MGK25-3
NGKA0-1
MGKA0-3
NGKS0-1

NGK25-2
NGK25-4
MNGKA0-2
NGKA0-4
NGKS0-2
NGKS0-3
MNGKE5-1
NGKES-2
MNGKES-3
NGKE0-1
NGKBO-2
NGKB0-3
HNGK125-1
NGFa0-1
NGF125-1

MAD-1005-5I

MAD-1015-51

MAD-1025-5I

MAD-1035-5I

MAD-1036-51

MAD-1055-5I

MAD-1065-51

MAG-1075-51

MAC-1076-51

MAD-1085-5I

MAD-1095-31

MAD-1105-31

MAQ-1115-51

MAC-1106-51

MAO-1116-51

MAD-1M7-5I

MAQ-1125-3I

DI /NdFeB Magnets
DLINdFeB Magnets
D.LINdFeB Magnets
DLLINdFeB Magnets
D.1./NdFeB Magnets
DI /NdFeB Magnets
DAINdFeB Magnets
D.LINdFeB Magnets

C.L/MdFeB Magnets

C.L/MdFeB Magnets

D /NdFeB Magnets
D.LIMdFeB Magnets
D.L/MdFeB Magnets

CuL/NdFeB Magnets

DLL/NdFeB Magnets

DAINdFeB Magnets

D.AINdFeB Magnets

IEC BO / 189mm
IEC 90 [ 24mm

IEC 100112 § 28mm
IEC 132 | 38mm

IEC 132 High Torque / 33mm

IEC 90 [ 2dmm

IEC 10012 | 28Bmm
IEC 132 [ 38mm

IEC 132, 7.5kW @ 1450 rpm |
38mm

IEC 160, 12 5kW & 2900
pm / 42mm

IEC 160 [ 42mm
IEC 180 / 48mm
IEC 200 [ 55mm
IEC 180 High Torque [ 48mm

IEC 200/225 High Torque /
55mm

IEC 200 Ultra High Torgue [
55mm

IEC 225250 Ultra High
Torque [ 0mm



CONTAINMENT RING ADAPTER

SIZE/SHAFT DIAMETER SIZE/SHAFT DIAMETER

NGK25-1 NGK25-1
NGK25-3 *Ductilelronor ~ AJE -150/J1S 125, NGK25-3 *Ductile Iron or
RGC-1005-SI e . ADP-1005-51 AJE - IEC 80-132 Frame
NGK40-1 Carbon Stee 60mm NGK40-1 Carbon Steel
NGK50-1 NGK50-1
NGK25-2 NGK25-2
NGK25-4 NGK25-4
NGKES-1 NGKES-1
NGK50-2 RGC1015.s1  Ductilelronor oo/ 1s 200mm
- : = ’ NGK50-2 *Ductilelron or
Carbon Steel ADP-1015-SI B/C- IEC 80-132 Frame
NGK80-1 NGK80-1 Crabon Steel
NGKE5-2 NGKE5-2
NGK80-2 NGKS80-2
NGKE0-3 NGK80-3
NGK125 * 5
RGC-1025-S) Ductllelronor | .. _is0/JiS250mm NGKizs  ADp.ipss Ductilelronor  B/CMounting Plate, IEC,
NGF80 Carbon Steel Carbon Steel 160-180 Frame
NGF125-1
*Ductilelronor B/C/F/G, Mounting Plate,
Ductilelronor G -1S0 250mm for HoHS ROEIES] Carbon Steel IEC, 200 F
NGF125-2 RGC-1030-SI SIEEnize RECSREIE

Carbon Steel Ultra High Torque

*Ductilelronor  B/C/F/G, Mounting Plate,

NGF125-1 ADP-1145-S1
Carbon Steel IEC, 225 Frame

*Ductilelronor  B/C, Mounting Plate, IEC
Carbon Steel 250-280 Frame

NGF125-2 ADP-1155-5I



